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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 2 May Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 3 May Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 4 May Governing Council ECB

Tuesday, 9 May Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bimonthly meetings – 

teleconference

Thursday, 11 May G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Niigata

Friday, 12 May G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Niigata

Saturday, 13 May G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Niigata

Monday, 15 May Meeting with media Brussels

Eurogroup Brussels

Tuesday, 16 May Executive Board – teleconference 

Meeting with the BIS – teleconference 

Wednesday, 17 May Virtual debate on “What future for the central bank digital 

currency?”, organised by the Kangaroo Group – presentation on

“Digital euro – for everyone, everywhere in the euro area”

Monday, 22 May Central bank digital currency (CBDC) high-level task force – 

teleconference 

Tuesday, 23 May Executive Board ECB

Meeting with media ECB

Wednesday, 24 May Governing Council ECB

Reception on the occasion of the ECB’s 25th anniversary ECB

Thursday, 25 May Euro Retail Payments Board (ERPB) meeting – teleconference  

Meeting with former ECB Executive Board member, Mr Peter Praet 

– courtesy visit

ECB
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Tuesday, 30 May Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 31 May Attendance at the presentation of the Banca d’Italia Annual Report Rome


